
Bid Date:

Blackfoot Office: 208.785.2977

Idaho Falls Office:208.524.0212

Bid Time:

Date Issued Company Name Address Contact Person Contact Phone Contact Email
Revised Bid 

Request

2/24/2025 Mickelsen Construction Logan Austin 208-339-3806 laustin@mickelsenconstruction.com 22-Apr

2/25/2025 D- Co Concrete 2216 Tascile Ln Donny Vino 208-604-4963 donny.vino@hotmail.com  

2/26/2025 MORCO Construction 4053 Garton Rd Pocatel  Doug Morris 208-251-4252 dmorris@morco.team & office@morco.team

2/28/2025 Steadman Construction
49 N Hwy 91
Blackfoot, ID 83221 Caroline Robertson 208-785-5323 steadmanconstructionoffice@gmail.com 8-Apr

2/27/2025 Construct Connect Sarah sarah.stadalsky@contructconnect.com 4/9

3/7/2025 Van Gurad LLC
1059 E 2700 N 
Monteview, ID 83435 Richard Keate 208-339-2167 admin@vanguardllc.org

3/7/2025 Eagle Rock Timber
3000 N Wright Rd 
Idaho Falls, ID 83401 Bryce Clifton 208-589-1154 estimating@eaglerocktimber.com

3/10/2025 Depatco

     
201 Idaho Falls, ID 
83402 Chad Rushton/Steve 208-604-4934 crushton@depatco.com 18-Apr

3/12/2025 JM Concrete
1160 Jones St Idaho 
Falls, ID 83401 Isaac Brunson 208-604-1735 jm-acct@outlook.com

3/18/2025 High Output Construction Krista Tracy 208-260-1121 accounts@highoutputinc.com

4/9/2025 Big Horn Developers
460 Washington St 
Montepelier, ID 83254 Holly 801-891-1745 holly@bighorndev.com

4/14/2025 Knife River Construction
4055 Professional Way 
Idaho Falls, ID 83402 Sunny 208-523-8282 Sunny.ingelstrom@kniferiver.com

Blackfoot CPSP Sidewalk Improvements 

Blackfoot 
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